This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

For more information,
contact co-chairs:
Sam Skillern
503-315-8924
Aaron Terpening
aterpl@gmail.com

Join Zoom Meeting-

GRANT

NEIGHBORAOOD ASSOCIATION ~ SALEM ©REGON

MEETING NOTICE
Thursday, November 4, 2021
6:15 p.m.

BOARD MEETING

https://us02web.zoom.us/|/87333241035?pwd=SytYLOE4c2c3dHhIbDBTWFZObGs5dz09

Meeting ID: 873 3324 1035
Passcode: 663645
Dial in: 1 253 215 8782

AGENDA

1. Introductions/Approval of Minutes
2. A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood
3. Neighbor Concerns

4. Officer Reports
Salem Police Officer

5. Councilor Report
Virginia Stapleton.

6. Our Salem — Review of Draft
Paul Tigan

7. Knights of Columbus Hall
Luke Glaze

8. Salem for Refugees
Luke Glaze

9. Board Member Reports
CERT
Communications/Outreach Updates
Land Use Updates
North Neighborhoods CPT

10. Other Business

6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.
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ENCLOSURES:
Minutes

Crime Statistics are
found at:
www.CrimeReports.com

GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD GOALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING @ Maintain the Historical
Character of Our Neighborhood 4 Support Local Businesses # Improve Traffic Safety 4 Provide
Stewardship of Grant Park 4 Champion the North Downtown Plan 4 Enhance Our Relationship with

Grant School @ Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability ¢ Monitor Vacant Properties 4 Increase
Participation in the Neighborhood Association.



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87333241035?pwd=SytYL0E4c2c3dHhIbDBTWFZObGs5dz09
http://www.crimereports.com/

