This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, contact co-chairs: Sam Skillern 503-315-8924 Aaron Terpening aterp1@gmail.com



MEETING NOTICE

Thursday, November 4, 2021 6:15 p.m.
BOARD MEETING

Join Zoom Meeting-

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87333241035?pwd=SytYL0E4c2c3dHhlbDBTWFZObGs5dz09

Meeting ID: 873 3324 1035

Passcode: 663645 Dial in: 1 253 215 8782

AGENDA

AGENDA		
1.	Introductions/Approval of Minutes	6:15 p.m.
2.	A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood	6:20 p.m.
3.	Neighbor Concerns	6:25 p.m.
4.	Officer Reports Salem Police Officer	6:35 p.m.
5.	Councilor Report Virginia Stapleton.	6:50 p.m.
6.	Our Salem - Review of Draft Paul Tigan	7:00 p.m.
7.	Knights of Columbus Hall Luke Glaze	7:20 p.m.
8.	Salem for Refugees Luke Glaze	7:25 p.m.
9.	Board Member Reports CERT Communications/Outreach Updates Land Use Updates North Neighborhoods CPT	7:30 p.m.
10. Other Business		7:40 p.m.





ENCLOSURES: Minutes

Crime Statistics are found at: www.CrimeReports.com

GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD GOALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING ♦ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood ♦ Support Local Businesses ♦ Improve Traffic Safety ♦ Provide Stewardship of Grant Park ♦ Champion the North Downtown Plan ♦ Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School ♦ Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability ♦ Monitor Vacant Properties ♦ Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.